2025 Easter Choir Rehearsals 

Sunday, February 2		First Rehearsal / After Church & Light Lunch
Wednesday, February 5	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass 
Wednesday, February 12	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, February 16		4:00 p.m. - An Afternoon of Jazz 
Wednesday, February 19	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass
Wednesday, February 26	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, March 2		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Ash Wednesday, March 5	7:00 p.m. Service / No Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 12	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass
Sunday, March 16		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Wednesday, March 19	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, March 23		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Wednesday, March 26	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass  
Wednesday, April 2		7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, April 6			10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, April 9		7:00-8:30 p.m.			Everyone
Saturday, April 12		9:30-11:30 a.m.			Everyone
Palm Sunday, April 13	Easter in Song Service at 9:30 a.m.
					Arrive at 8:30 a.m.

Sunday, April 20		Easter Service at 9:30 a.m.
					Arrive at 8:30 a.m.
